
Lionheart School Term Dates  
Academic Year 2023/2024  

 
Autumn Term 
 
Term Dates: Tuesday 12th September – Friday 8th December 
 
Half-Term: Monday 16th October – Friday 27th October 
 
Parents’ Evening: Thursday 23rd November 
 
Supplementary Revision Courses (outside of term-time): 
 
October Half-Term 1: Monday 16th October – Friday 20th October 
October Half-Term 2: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 
 
Christmas 1: Monday 11th December – Friday 15th December 
Christmas 2: Monday 18th December – Friday 22nd December 

Christmas 3: Tuesday 2nd January – Friday 5th January 
 

 
 
Spring Term 
 
Term Dates: Monday 8th January – Friday 22nd March 
 
Half-Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
 
Parents’ Evening: Thursday 14th March 
 
Supplementary Revision Courses (outside of term-time): 
 
February Half-Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 
 
Easter 1: Monday 25th March – Thursday 28th March 
Easter 2: Tuesday 2nd April – Friday 5th April 
Easter 3: Monday 8th April – Friday 12th April 
Easter 4: Monday 15th April – Friday 19thApril 
 

 
 
Summer Term 
 
Term Dates: Monday 22nd April – Friday 28th June 
 
Half-Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
 
National Exams Contingency Day (public exam candidates must be available): Wednesday 26th June 
 
Supplementary Revision Course (outside of term-time): 
 
May Half-Term: Tuesday 28th May – Friday 31st May 


